

**Sr. No. 50**

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 834/2022

Deeksha Sharma

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None

V/s

Vijay Gupta & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None

**CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

01.03.2024

Registry to list this petition on 03.04.2024, in terms of the order dated 20.10.2022.



**(Sindhu Sharma)**  
**Judge**

JAMMU  
Ram Murti/PS  
01.03.2024